Best Boys Track & Field Seasonal Performances

4/1/2011 - 5/10/2011

100 (Open)
Braeden Rembert
Mike DeAngelis
Obafemi Animashaun
Alex Milord

Justin Kelly

Juan Edney

Mike Herron
Ozirus Morency
Ryan Pollock
Brandon Busch
Matt Cristales
Andrew Sikora

100 (Relay)
Ethan Tidd

Arthur Wright
Barrington Palmer
Jp Seebode

Mike Herron

Ryan Pollock

110 HH (Open)
Devine Eke

Obafemi Animashaun
Barrington Palmer
Zach Ghizzone

110 HH (Relay)
Zach Ghizzone
Andrew Ghizzone
Barrington Palmer
Collin Johnson

200 (Open)

Darryl Costello

Mike DeAngelis
Brandon Kelly
Obafemi Animashaun
Braeden Rembert
Andrew Hines

Justin Kelly

Juan Edney

11.00
11.10
11.40
11.80
11.90
12.10
12.70
12.70
12.70
13.40
13.80
14.90

12.30
12.60
12.70
13.20
13.80
14.50

17.30
18.10
18.40
19.00

16.60
17.70
17.70
18.50

22.70
22.80
23.30
23.40
23.40
24.20
24.20
24.40

Devine Eke
Collin Johnson
Alex Milord

Zach Ghizzone
Brendan O' Reilly
Ryan Pollock
Ozirus Morency
Barrington Palmer
Brandon Busch
Matt Cristales
Mike Herron

Alex Ledet
Andrew Sikora

200 (Relay)
Brandon Kelly
Obafemi Animashaun
Darryl Costello
Kenny Evely
Braeden Rembert
Evan Gingrich
Alex Sarkodie
Justin Kelly

Alex Milord
Devine Eke

Juan Edney
Thomas Wang
Collin Johnson
Ethan Tidd

Zach Ghizzone
Ozirus Morency
Jp Seebode
Barrington Palmer
Ryan Pollock
Brandon Busch
Mike Herron

Matt Cristales
Tim Nugent

400 (Open)
Obafemi Animashaun
Darryl Costello

24.70
24.70
24.90
25.00
25.30
25.90
26.30
26.60
27.20
27.40
27.60
28.20
31.20

22.50
22.60
22.70
23.10
23.10
23.20
23.50
23.80
24.50
24.60
24.80
24.90
25.00
25.00
25.10
25.70
26.10
26.30
26.70
27.20
27.80
28.20
29.10

50.40
50.80

Mike DeAngelis
Brandon Kelly
Alex Milord
Collin Johnson
Brian Flores
Barrington Palmer
Ozirus Morency
Brandon Busch
Chris Gingrich
Ryan Pollock
Mike Herron

400 (Relay)

Zach Ghizzone
Allen Eke

Mike DeAngelis
Brandon Kelly
Obafemi Animashaun
Evan Gingrich
Darryl Costello
Mark Mintel

Alex Milord
Kenny Evely
Mintel Mark
Justin Kelly

Collin Johnson
Andrew Ghizzone
Braeden Rembert
Brendan O' Reilly
Joe Seebode
Juan Edney
Arthur Wright
Ozirus Morency
Devine Eke
Ethan Tidd

Jp Seebode

Brian Butterly
Derek Siegal
Christian Barbosa
Brandon Busch
Ryan Pollock

51.10
51.90
53.40
54.60
55.70
58.50
59.60
1:00.60
1:02.90
64.00
1:08.00

25.00
49.65
49.80
50.50
51.27
51.29
51.30
52.30
52.80
53.00
53.90
54.40
54.60
54.70
54.80
56.10
56.60
56.80
56.80
57.70
59.80
1:00.70
1:00.80
1:00.90
1:00.90
1:01.20
1:02.00
1:02.30
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Best Boys Track & Field Seasonal Performances

4/1/2011 - 5/10/2011

Matt Roberts 1:03.40 Derek Siegal 2:15.00 Matt Roberts 5:11.50
Alex Ledet 1:04.00 Brian Butterly 2:18.10 Alex Ledet 5:12.30
Mike Herron 1:07.00 Christian Barbosa 2:18.70 Brian Butterly 5:16.60
Matt Cristales 1:10.50 Jp Seebode 2:20.50 Chris Gingrich 5:39.00
Zach Ghizzone 2:24.20
400 H (Gpen) Brandon Busch 2:27.10 3200 (Open)
Alex Sarkodie 58.60 Derek Siegal 10:50.90
Obafemi Animashaun 59.90 1200 (Relay) Joe Seebode 10:59.00
Darryl Costello 1.00.60 Evan Gingrich 3:14.40 Matt Roberts 11:09.90
Zach Ghizzone 1:02.50 Joe Seebode 3:28.10 Christian Barbosa 11:24.40
Collin Johnson 1:05.40 Andrew Ghizzone 3:39.00 Jp Seebode 11:50.00
Barrington Palmer 1:05.90 Derek Siegal 3:39.70 Alex Ledet 11:58.00
Kenny Evely 3:40.80 .
400 IH (Relay) 3p Seebode 3:42.70 Discus (1.6 ka)
Obafemi Animashaun 57.18 Marcus Sancho 145' 09.00"
Brandon Kelly 58.87 1500 (Relay) Justin Davidson 113'07.00"
Alex Sarkodie 59.60 Joe Seebode 4:31.00 Marty Davidson 110' 08.00"
Darryl Costello 59.75 Matt Roberts 4:49.00 Zaire Al 108' 02.00"
Zach Ghizzone 1:01.39 Christian Barbosa 4:51.00 Alex Heimbuch 88' 04.00"
Collin Johnson 1:04.40 Alex Ledet 4:51.00 Tommy Freid 86' 09.00"
Devine Eke 1:09.10 Stephen Paterno 71' 03.00"
Barrington Palmer 1:12.50 1600 (Open) Marquise Campbell 70' 08.50"
Joe Seebode 4:43.50 )
800 (Open) Andrew Ghizzone 4:44.30 Andrew Hines 67" 10.00"
Evan Gingrich 1:59.70 Derek Siegal 4:56.60 High Jump
Kenny Evely 2:04.10 Christian Barbosa 4:59.90 Alex Sarkodie 6' 02.00"
Mark Mintel 2:06.50 Matt Roberts 5:10.00 Kevin Polt 5' 08.00"
Andrew Ghizzone 2:11.40 Brian Butterly 5:10.30 Thomas Wang 5'08.00"
Arthur Wright 2:12.30 Jp Seebode 5:13.50 Andrew Ghizzone 5'04.00"
Brendan O' Reilly 2:16.60 Alex Ledet 5:17.50 Brian Flores 5'02.00"
Brian Butterly 2:17.80 Brendan O' Reilly 5:18.20 Devine Eke NH' 00.00"
Brandon Busch 5:49.50 Kenny Evely NH' 00.00"
200 (Relay) Tim Nugent 6:04.30
Allen Eke 1:53.60 Javelin
Evan Gingrich 1:59.20 1600 (Relay) Tommy Freid 140" 04.00"
Mike DeAngelis 1:59.80 Allen Eke 4:28.20 Justin Gonzales 122' 06.00"
Mark Mintel 2:04.30 Joe Seebode 4:48.50 John Majano 120' 08.00"
Mintel Mark 2:06.00 Andrew Ghizzone 4:51.80 Tim Connell 112' 07.00"
Kenny Evely 2:07.20 Derek Siegal 4:56.90 Andrew Ghizzone 112' 05.00"
Andrew Ghizzone 2:07.20 Christian Barbosa 4:57.60 Marty Davidson 112' 02.00"
Brendan O' Reilly 2:10.70 Jp Seebode 5:09.90 Braeden Rembert 102' 04.00"
Arthur Wright 2:10.90 Brendan O' Reilly 5:10.00 James Pereira 90' 02.00"
Joe Seebode 2:12.80 Arthur Wright 5:10.60 Juan Edney 88' 04.00"
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Long Jump

Alex Sarkodie
Kevin Polt

Brian Flores
Thomas Wang
Mike DeAngelis
Andrew Ghizzone
Kenny Evely
Arthur Wright
Jamaad Nash

Shot Put (12 Ib)
Marcus Sancho
Marty Davidson
Andrew Hines
Tommy Freid
Justin Davidson

Chibueke Esomonu

Zaire Al

Justin Gonzales
Marquise Campbell
Stephen Paterno
Juan Edney
Garrett Albertson
Roberto Benoit
Austin Rotoly

Triple Jump
Brian Flores
Kevin Polt
Jamaad Nash
Alex Sarkodie
Andrew Ghizzone
Arthur Wright
Kenny Evely

21' 06.00"
20' 06.00"
19' 09.00"
17' 05.00"
17 02.25"
16'10.00"
16' 01.00"
15' 08.00"
15'01.25"

49' 06.00"
45' 05.50"
40' 02.50"
38' 10.00"
38' 08.50"
34' 01.00"
33'10.00"
30' 07.00"
30' 03.25"
29' 07.00"
29' 00.50"
24' 09.50"
24' 09.00"
22' 06.50"

43' 03.25"
42' 08.00"
41' 05.00"
39' 09.50"
38' 01.00"
34" 05.00"
32'10.25"
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